
 

 

 

 

                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    
                                                                                 

                                                                                
                                                                               

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    

 

                                                                                    

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    

 

                                                                                        

 

 

                                                                                    

 

                                                                                      
                                                                                    

 

Allenspark Water & Sanitation  District 
Profit  and Loss 

July 2024 

Total 
Income
   .Water Sales 7,308.00 

      CC fees (recouped) 17.63 

      Late Payment fees 140.56 

      Water Overage Fees 240.00 

   Total .Water Sales $ 7,706.19 
   Non-Operating Income
      Donation Income 1,644.00 

      Interest Income 1,805.14 

      Property Tax Income 455.34 

         Property Tax Interest Income 12.57 

         Specific Ownership Tax (SOT) Income 38.91 

      Total Property Tax Income $ 506.82 
   Total Non-Operating Income $ 3,955.96 
Total Income $ 11,662.15 
Gross Profit $ 11,662.15 
Expenses
   Ins. Expense
      Bond - Board Ins. Expense 40.41 

      Bond - District Ins. Expense 23.33 

      Commercial Ins. Expense 284.67 

      Worker's Comp Ins. Expense 114.18 

   Total Ins. Expense $ 462.59 
   Legal & Professional Services
      Attorney 120.40 

   Total Legal & Professional Services $ 120.40 
   Office/Admin Expenses
      Computer Reimbursement 100.00 

      Office Rent 100.00 

      Postage & Mailing 9.68 

      QB/Software Subscriptions 90.00 

   Total Office/Admin Expenses $ 299.68 
   Other Budget Expense
      Bank Charges & Fees
         Web Tax Fee 4.25 

      Total Bank Charges & Fees $ 4.25 
      Business Fees
         Membership Fees 252.26 

         Treasurer' Fee 7.02 

      Total Business Fees $ 259.28 
      Customer CC Fees
         Credit Card fee (pass through) 29.18 

      Total Customer CC Fees $ 29.18 
   Total Other Budget Expense $ 292.71 
   Payroll
      Payroll Taxes
         Fed. Withholding Tax 400.64 

http:11,662.15
http:11,662.15
http:3,955.96
http:1,805.14
http:1,644.00
http:7,706.19
http:7,308.00


   
  

                                                                                    

 

 

 

                                                                                 
                                                                                 

 

 

                                                                                    

 

 

                                                                                    
 

                                                                                
                                                                                   

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    
                                                                                    

                                                                                      
                                                                                      
                                                                                  

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

July 2024

Total 
Income 
      Total Payroll Taxes $ 400.64 
      Salary & Wages
         Payroll - Crystal Springs 800.00 

         Payroll - Office 2,680.00 

         Payroll - Plant 1,757.00 

      Total Salary & Wages $ 5,237.00 
   Total Payroll $ 5,637.64 
   Repairs & Maintenance 11,212.05 

   Supplies - Operational
      Small Tools & Equipment 158.06 

   Total Supplies - Operational $ 158.06 
   Utilities
      Electricity 232.07 

      Telephone 118.86 

   Total Utilities $ 350.93 
   Water Tests & Permits 25.00 

Total Expenses $ 18,559.06 
Net Operating Income -$ 6,896.91 
Other Expenses
   Depreciation Expense
      Equipment (Dep.) 87.87 

      W ater Distribution System (Dep.) 46.32 

      W ater Supply System (Dep.) 240.29 

         M icrofiltration System (Dep.) 288.69 

      Total Water Supply System (Dep.) $ 528.98 
   Total Depreciation Expense $ 663.17 
Total Other Expenses $ 663.17 
Net Other Income -$ 663.17 
Net Income -$ 7,560.08 


